
MDUSBC BVL Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery
Three digit winning number Date

Date Number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed
Sunday, November 01, 2015 288 Joey Guotana 50$      Joe Schembri Judy Goehrino Ann Block 11/9/2015
Monday, November 02, 2015 233 Mark Parrish 100$    Ed Gucwa Larry Patterson Aileen Hnidy 11/9/2015

Tuesday, November 03, 2015 925 Ed Kainz 50$      Henry Mistele Loreen Burgess Libbi Fletcher 11/9/2015
Wednesday, November 04, 2015 911 Laura Dembek 50$      Mickey Uren Debbie Parker Libbi Fletcher 11/9/2015

Thursday, November 05, 2015 344 Paul Stuart 50$      Denise Niemasz Irene Kaczor Anita Maiorana 11/9/2015
Friday, November 06, 2015 225 Albert Martin 150$    Allen Meyer Trisha Crowe Mark Martin 11/9/2015

Saturday, November 07, 2015 008 Jerry Carpenter 50$      Martin Barnet Cathy Burns Vicki Ingham 11/9/2015
Sunday, November 08, 2015 330 Stacy Spatafore 50$      Stacey Birdsall Chris Wissinger Anita Maiorana 11/9/2015
Monday, November 09, 2015 859 Bonnie Gray 100$    Donna Supplee Jason Milner Tammy Quinn 11/16/2015

Tuesday, November 10, 2015 861 Karen Scott 50$      Michelle Herbst Donna Supplee Tammy Quinn 11/16/2015
Wednesday, November 11, 2015 457 Ken Ciantar 50$      John Turri Bill Mutart John Vorpagel 11/16/2015

Thursday, November 12, 2015 984 Kellie Kosikowski 50$      Dale Syer Jan Motsinger Ann Block 11/16/2015
Friday, November 13, 2015 369 Amber Mavis 150$    Teri Brinker Joe Bator Penny Breen 11/16/2015

Saturday, November 14, 2015 943 Henry Mistele 50$      Chris Pope Cass Wegzyn Vicki Ingham 11/16/2015
Sunday, November 15, 2015 508 Candice Lawrence 50$      Patrick Gilmour Jean Murley Libbi Fletcher 11/16/2015
Monday, November 16, 2015 352 Mary Kubat 100$    Denise Bartolone-Kubat Mary Kubat Penny Breen 11/23/2015

Tuesday, November 17, 2015 049 Bruce Beyer 50$      Cayle Malloy Bonnie Dlugosz Tammy Quinn 11/23/2015
Wednesday, November 18, 2015 644 Ralph Golinske 50$      Pam Byrd George Ward John Vorpagel 11/23/2015

Thursday, November 19, 2015 477 Samantha Olsen 50$      Gayla Barr Cheryl McGown Tammy Quinn 11/23/2015
Friday, November 20, 2015 661 Sue Szachta 150$    Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 11/23/2015

Saturday, November 21, 2015 747 Pat Mahon 50$      Shelley Zarick Cheryl Squicciarini Libbi Fletcher 11/23/2015
Sunday, November 22, 2015 178 David Greenslait 50$      Betty Dziuba Dennis Russell Pat Klix 11/23/2015
Monday, November 23, 2015 404 David Palmer 100$    Gerald DeRuiter Russell Pouliot Randy Tambourine 12/1/2015

Tuesday, November 24, 2015 527 Mark Burris 50$      Gary Smith John Daggett Pat Klix 12/1/2015
Wednesday, November 25, 2015 942 Cass Wegzyn 50$      Henry Mistele Barb Oswald Vicki Ingham 12/1/2015

Thursday, November 26, 2015 258 Victoria Harper 50$      Dan Jordan Ed Paul Tammy Quinn 12/1/2015
Friday, November 27, 2015 415 Patti Nedvidek 150$    Jackie Tambourine Brandon Tambourine Randy Tambourine 12/1/2015

Saturday, November 28, 2015 215 Jerry Ferrier 50$      Lori Cichewicz Linda Thompson Mark Martin 12/1/2015
Sunday, November 29, 2015 278 Carol Aitchison 50$      Bill Hornyak Arthur Purcell Ann Block 12/1/2015
Monday, November 30, 2015 598 Dan Lawrence 100$    Dan Lawrence Steve Scherle John Vorpagel 12/1/2015


